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1. Pre-Nursey
2. Nursery - A,B
3. PREP -A,B,C

Time: 08.15 am to 09.20 am

(Assembly Timing 08.15am to 08.30 am)
Class/Sec.

1-A,B

1-C,D

2-D
3-A
3-B
3-C
4-A
4-B
4-C
5-A,B

Subject
Story Telling
Story Telling
Mathematics
Hindi

Hindi

Hindi
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Music

Time: 08.15 am to 09.20 am

(Assembly Timing 08.15am to 08.30 am)
Class/Sec.

6-A,B
6-C,D
7-A,B
7-C,.D
8-A,B

Subject
Mathematics
SSI

SST
Mathematics
Mathematics

Time: 08.15 am to 09.20 am

(Assembly Timing 08.15am to 08.30 am)
Class/Sec.
9-A,B
9-C,.D

10-B
11-A
11-A
12-A
12-C

SR. No

Subject
Computer
Computer
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics

BST

SR. No
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SR. No

SR. No
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Time: 09.25 am to 10.30 am
(Assembly Timing 09.25am to 09.40 am)

Class/Sec.

Subject

Art & Craft
Story Telling
Music

Time: 10.50 am to 11.40 am

SR. No
1. Nursery - A
2. Nursery - B

Time: 09.40 am to 10.30 am

2-A,B
3-A
3-C
3-D
4-A
4-B
4-D
5-C
5-D

Class/Sec.

Subject
Computer
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Hindi

Hindi
Mathematics
Mathematics
Music

Time: 09.40 am to 10.30 am

6-A,B
8-C,D

Class/Sec.

Subject

SST
Mathematics

Time: 09.40 am to 10.30 am

9-A,B
9-C,D
10-A
10-B
10-C
11-A
11-C
11-D
12-A
12-C
12-D

Time: 08.30 am to 09.45 am

Class/Sec.
XII -1IT(Edsecure)

Subject
Chemistry

XlI- PMT(Edsecure) Physics

Class/Sec.

SR. No

Subject
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Computer
Physics
Physics

BST

Political Science

Chemistry
Accounts
History

Class/Sec.
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Subject
Rhymes
Rhymes

SR. No
1. Pre-Nursey
PREP -A
PREP -B
PREP -C

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

(Under the aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi)

Time: 12.00 noon to 12.50 am

S

Time: 10.50 am to 11.40 am

Class/Sec.
1-A
1-B
1-C
1-D
2-C,D
3-B
4-C
4-D
5-A
5-C
5-D

Subject
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Computer
Mathematics
Hindi

Hindi
Mathematics
Music

Mathematics

Time: 10.50 am to 11.40 pm

Class/Sec.
6-C,D
7-A,B
7-C,D
8-C,D

Subject
Mathematics
Mathematics
SST

SST

Time: 10.50 am to 11.40 am

Class/Sec.
9-A,B
9-C,D
10-A
10-B
10-C
12-A
12-C,.D

Edsecure Classes

Time: 10.00 am to 11.15 am

Class/Sec.
XlI- [IT(Edsecure)

XII- PMT (Edsecure) Chemistry

SR. No

Subject
Mathematics
Chemistry
Computer
Physics
Computer
English
English

Class/Sec.
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Subject
Hindi

English
English
English

Time: 12.00 noon to 12.50 pm

SR.No Class/Sec. Subject
1-A English
1-B English
1-C English
1-D English
2-A Mathematics
2-B Mathematics
2-C Mathematics
3-D Hindi
5-B Mathematics

Time: 12.00 noon to 12.50 pm

SR.No Class/Sec. Subject

8-A,B SST

Time: 12.00 noon to 12.50 pm

SR.No Class/Sec. Subject
10-A Mathematics
10-C Mathematics
11-C Accounts
11-D History
12-A Mathematics
12-A Biology
12-D Pol.Sc

Time: 12.00 noon to 01.10 pm

Class/Sec.

Subject

XlI- PMT (Edsecure) Biology

XII'-IIT (Edsecure)

Mathematics

Principal



